NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

7B4776CA7968D2E1852562E400136568
ALL

CN=Chet Rhodes/O=ARRB

03/04/1996

10:35:17 PM

03/04/1996

10:31:51 PM

Training Session Il for RT Supervisors on Friday at 3:00

We will hold a training session for Review track supervisors and Team Data managers this Friday at 3:00. This
of course is preceded by the session at 1:30 for Beginning Review Track Staff.At The start of the 3:00 Session, |
will be giving a DEMO of the new Notation Voting System we hope the board will be using in the near future.
That will run till 3:15. All are invited.
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